NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!
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GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/23/2019

RO O

Box Number= AZ15087
000 00 00O O

Claim Begin-End: AMC386592-AMC386592

1 Initial Receipt
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Receipt

1592934

Transaction #: 1645269
Date of Transaction: 10/29/2007

CUSTOMER:|[SILVER NICKEL MNG CO

5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE,AZ 85308

Re 11]19[o0

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15 (1930)
CASES: AMC386592/$15.00

-n/a -

15.00

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $30 (1993)
CASES: AMC386592/$30.00

-n/a-

30.00

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLM MAINT FEE $125 (1993

CASES: AMC386592/$125.00

MAINT
2008

-n/a-

125.00

TOTAL:

$170.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:||$170.00

[POSTMARKED:|[10/23/07 0:00 |

L

TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:[10/25/2007 |

CHECK NO:[[1289

|

NAME:|[SILVER NICKEL MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE AZ 85308

|

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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Run Date/Time: 8/8/2019

CBS Receipt: 4522564
Agency Tracking ID: 1564706945

Assessment Year: 2020

Paid On: 8/2/2019

Claim Name
JUNCTION

UNION

GENERAL NO 149
RARE METALS #2
TWIN PEAKS #1
TWIN PEAKS #2
TWIN PEAKS #3
NORIEGA

BLACK WARRIOR #1
BLACK WARRIOR #4
TWIN PEAKS #7
GROWLER LODE
TROY RANCH 1
TROY RANCH
TROY 16

TROY 17

TROY 18

TROY 19

TROY 20

TROY 21

TROY 22

TROY 32A

TROY 35

TROY 36

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

BLM Serial No

AMC386588
AMC386590
AMC386592
AMC399138
AMC401583
AMC401584
AMC401585
AMC401586
AMC406423
AMC406426
AMC407554
AMC413502
AMC421117
AMC421118
AMC422940
AMCA422941
AMC422942
AMC422943
AMC422944
AMC422945
AMC422946
AMC422947
AMC423024

AMC423025

Lead File No
AMC386588

AMC386588
AMC386592
AMC399138
AMC401577
AMC401577
AMC401577
AMC401577
AMC406423
AMC406423
AMC407551
AMC413502
AMC421117
AMC421117
AMC422940
AMC422940
AMC422940
AMC422940
AMC422940
AMC422940
AMC422940
AMC422940
AMC423024
AMC423024

Number of BLM Serial Nr:
Total Amount Paid: $12,045.00

Page 18 Of 189

Printed For Lead File # AMC386592

Amount Paid

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00



Run Date/Time: 8/8/2019

TROY 37

TROY 38

TROY 39

TROY 40

BLACK WARRIOR EXT
CRITIC NO 1

CRITIC NO 2

COPPER HILLS
SAVOY 1

SAVOY 2

SAVOY 14

SAVOY 15

SAVOY 16

SAVOY 17

SAVOY 18

SILVER BONANZA
SILVER RIDGE
SILVER RIDGE NO 1
SILVER RIDGE NO 2
NORTH TIGER NO 1
STANDARD-BULL RUN
SUE

NORTH COLOSSAL
TUSCUMBIA
COMPENSATION NO 2
BOSTON

CLEVELAND
COMPENSATION #3
COMPENSATION #4
BENTON GEN NO 16

GREY EAGLE EXT SOUTH

PF 18
PF 19
PF 20
PF 21

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

AMC423026

AMC423027

AMC423028

AMC423029

AMC425060

AMC426096

AMC426097

AMC426240

AMC429544

AMC429545

AMC429628

AMC429629

AMC429630

AMC429631

AMC429632

AMC433778

AMC434006

AMC434007

AMC434008

AMC438557

AMC438785

AMC440267

AMC440420

AMC440546

AMC441152

AMC441241

AMC441242

AMC441243

AMC441244

AMC441664

AMC448614

AMC448714

AMC448715

AMC448716
AMC448717

MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

(by Date Paid)

AMC423024
AMC423024
AMC423024
AMC423024
AMC425060
AMC426096
AMC426096
AMC426240
AMC429544
AMC429544
AMC429628
AMC429628
AMC429628
AMC429628
AMC429628
AMC433778
AMC434006
AMC434006
AMC434006
AMC438557
AMC438785
AMC440267
AMC440420
AMC440526
AMC441152
AMC441241
AMC441241
AMC441241
AMC441241
AMC441664
AMC448614
AMC448714
AMC448714
AMC448714
AMC448714

Page 19 Of 189

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00

$165.00



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/8/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 20 Of 189
(by Date Paid)

PF 22 AMC448718 AMC448714 $165.00
PF 28 AMC448719 AMC448714 $165.00
PF 29 AMC448720 AMC448714 $165.00
PF 30 AMC448721 AMC448714 $165.00
OUTPOST 33 AMC449379 AMC449379 $165.00
OUTPOST 34 AMC449380 AMC449379 $165.00
OUTPOST 42 AMC449381 AMC449379 $165.00
OUTPOST 43 AMC449382 AMC449379 $165.00
OUTPOST 53 AMC449383 AMC449379 $165.00
OUTPOST 54 AMC449384 AMC449379 $165.00
RIDGETOP LODE AMC450151 AMC450151 $165.00
RAPID TRANSIT 1853 AMC452803 AMC452803 $165.00
SBNO1 AMC454198 AMC454198 $165.00
SBNO 2 AMC454199 AMC454198 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 34 0f 99

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4522564

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4643232
Date of Transaction: 08/01/2019

Receipt

CUSTOMER:
IIFRANK N. HAWKINS
2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRL
ANTHEM,AZ 85086 US
LINE UNIT
" QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

1 100 \4INING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED -nfa- 12045.00
CASES: AMC399138/$ 12045.00

TOTAL: $12,045.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 12045.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/01/2019

NAME: FRANK N. HAWKINS
2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRL
ANTHEM AZ 85086 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX2060 AUTH CODE: 001518

NAME ON
CARD:

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

FRANK N. HAWKINS

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofam
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/8/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

* DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR=
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 65 Of 316
(by Date Paid)

Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018

CBS Receipt: 4232593 Printed For Lead File # AMC386592

Agency Tracking ID: 1533947947

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 62

Paid On: 8/11/2018

Total Amount Paid:  $9,610.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
JUNCTION AMC386588 AMC386588 $155.00
UNION AMC386590 AMC386588 $155.00
GENERAL NO 149 AMC386592 AMC386592 $155.00
RARE METALS #2 AMC399138 AMC399138 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #1 AMC401583 AMC401577 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #2 AMC401584 AMC401577 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #3 AMC401585 AMC401577 $155.00
NORIEGA AMC401586 AMC401577 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR #1 AMC406423 AMC406423 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR #4 AMC406426 AMC406423 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #7 AMC407554 AMC407551 $155.00
GROWLER LODE AMC413502 AMC413502 $155.00
TROY RANCH 1 AMC421117 AMC421117 $155.00
TROY RANCH AMC421118 AMC421117 $155.00
TROY 16 AMC422940 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 17 AMC422941 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 18 AMC422942 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 19 AMC422943 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 20 AMC422944 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 21 AMC422945 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 22 AMC422946 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 32A AMC422947 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 35 AMC423024 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 36 AMC423025 AMC423024 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018

B

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

Page 66 Of 316

TROY 37 AMC423026 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 38 AMC423027 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 39 AMC423028 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 40 AMC423029 AMC423024 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR EXT AMC425060 AMC425060 $155.00
CRITIC NO 1 AMC426096 AMC426096 $155.00
CRITIC NO 2 AMC426097 AMC426096 $155.00
COPPER HILLS AMC426240 AMC426240 $155.00
SAVOY 1 AMC429544 AMC429544 $155.00
SAVOY 2 AMC429545 AMC429544 $155.00
SAVOY 14 AMC429628 AMC429628 $155.00
SAVOY 15 AMC429629 AMC429628 $155.00
SAVOY 16 AMC429630 AMC429628 $155.00
SAVOY 17 AMC429631 AMC429628 $155.00
SAVOY 18 AMC429632 AMC429628 $155.00
SILVER BONANZA AMC433778 AMC433778 $155.00
SILVER RIDGE AMC434006 AMC434006 $155.00
SILVER RIDGE NO 1 AMC434007 AMC434006 $155.00
SILVER RIDGE NO 2 AMC434008 AMC434006 $155.00
NORTH TIGER NO 1 AMC438557 AMC438557 $155.00
STANDARD-BULL RUN AMC438785 AMC438785 $155.00
BENTON GEN NO 16 AMC441664 AMC441664 $155.00
GREY EAGLE EXT SOUTH AMC448614 AMC448614 $155.00
PF 18 AMC448714 AMC448714 $155.00
PF 19 AMC448715 AMC448714 $155.00
PF 20 AMC448716 AMC448714 $155.00
PF 21 AMC448717 AMC448714 $155.00
PF 22 AMC448718 AMC448714 $155.00
PF 28 AMC448719 AMC448714 $155.00
PF 29 AMC448720 AMC448714 $155.00
PF 30 AMC448721 AMC448714 $155.00
OUTPOST 33 AMC449379 AMC449379 $155.00
OUTPOST 34 AMC449380 AMC449379 $155.00
OUTPOST 42 AMC449381 AMC449379 $155.00
OUTPOST 43 AMC449382 AMC449379 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



’ *+8
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 67 Of 316
(by Date Paid)

OUTPOST 53 AMC449383 AMC449379 $155.00
OUTPOST 54 AMC449384 AMC449379 $155.00
RIDGETOP LODE AMC450151 AMC450151 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Keceipt Page 14 of 89

- a0

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4232593
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4347904
Date of Transaction: 08/10/2018

CUSTOMER: |

F N HAWKINS
2222 W CLEAWRVIEW TRAIL
ANTHEM,AZ 85086 US

LINE UNIT
y QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -wa- 19610.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED '

[CASES: AMC386588/$9610.00

t TOTAL:| $9,610.00

1 1.00

{ PAYMENT INFORMATION ’
iNOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". ]
1 AMOUNT:|9610.00 |POSTMARKED:[N/A |

i TYPE:|CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:[08/10/2018

NAME:|F N HAWKINS
2222 W CLEAWRVIEW TRAIL
ANTHEM AZ 85086 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX0411 || AUTH CODE:01050P |

NAME ON
CARD:

| SIGNATURE!]| !

N HAWKINS

I REMARKS ]
i |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/16/2018




RunDate: 08/21/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 09:47 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3936708 Printed For Lead File # AMC386592
Agency Tracking ID: 1502758248

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 46

Paid On: 08/14/2017 Total Amount Paid: $7,130.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid |
JUNCTION AMC386588 AMC386588 $155.00 |
'UNION AMC386590 AMC386588 $155.00 |
'GENERAL NO 149 AMC386592 AMC386592 $155.00 |
RARE METALS #2 AMC399138 AMC399138 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #1 AMC401583 AMC401577 $155.00
'TWIN PEAKS #2 AMC401584 AMC401577 $155.00
'TWIN PEAKS #3 AMC401585 AMC401577 $155.00 |
'NORIEGA AMC401586 AMC401577 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR #1 AMC406423 AMC406423 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR #4 AMC406426 AMC406423 $155.00 |
TWIN PEAKS #7 AMC407554 AMC407551 $155.00 |
TROY RANCH 1 AMC421117 AMC421117 $155.00 |
' TROY RANCH AMC421118 AMC421117 $155.00 |
TROY 16 AMC422940 AMC422940 $155.00 |
TROY 17 AMC422941 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 18 AMC422942 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 19 AMC422943 AMC422940 $155.00|
TROY 20 AMC422944 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 21 AMC422945 AMC422940 $155.00 |
TROY 22 AMC422946 AMC422940 $155.00 |
TROY 32A AMC422947 AMC422940 $155.00 |
' TROY 35 AMC423024 AMC423024 $155.00 |
TROY 36 AMC423025 AMC423024 $155.00
' TROY 37 AMC423026 AMC423024 $155.00
' TROY 38 AMC423027 AMC423024 $155.00 ;
' TROY 39 AMC423028 AMC423024 $155.00
'TROY 40 AMC423029 AMC423024 $155.00 |
BLACK WARRIOR EXT AMC425060 AMC425060 $155.00
'CRITIC NO 1 AMC426096 AMC426096 $155.00 |
'CRITICNO 2 AMC426097 AMC426096 $155.00 |
| COPPER HILLS AMC426240 AMC426240 $155.00 |
'SILVER BONANZA AMC433778 AMC433778 $155.00
' SILVER RIDGE AMC434006 AMC434006 $155.00 |
' SILVER RIDGE NO 1 AMC434007 AMC434006 $155.00 |
'SILVER RIDGE NO 2 AMC434008 AMC434006 $155.00 |
NORTH TIGER NO 1 AMC438557 AMCA438557 $155.00 |

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run, Date: 08/21/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 09:47 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3936708 Printed For Lead File # AMC386592
Agency Tracking ID: 1502758248

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 46

Paid On: 08/14/2017 Total Amount Paid: $7,130.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
' STANDARD-BULL RUN AMC438785 AMCA438785 $155.00 |
COLUMBUS AMC440212 AMC440212 $155.00 |
SUE AMC440267 AMC440267 $155.00
NORTH COLOSSAL AMC440420 AMC440420 $155.00
COMPENSATION NO 2 AMC441152 AMC441152 $155.00
BOSTON AMC441241 AMC441241 $155.00 |
CLEVELAND AMC441242 AMC441241 $155.00
COMPENSATION #3 AMC441243 AMC441241 $155.00
COMPENSATION #4 AMC441244 AMC441241 $155.00 |
BENTON GEN NO 16 AMC441664 AMC441664 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 3 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3936708

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4046332

Date of Transaction: 08/14/2017

l CUSTOMER:
F N HAWKINS

2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRAIL
ANTHEM,AZ 85086 US

Receipt

LINE ‘ * UNIT
QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS|| porop [TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC434008/$7130.00

1 1.00 -n/a- || 7130.00

TOTAL:|  $7,130.00)

| PAYMENT INFORMATION ]

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". |
1| AMOUNT:|[7130.00 IPOSTMARKED:|N/A |
| TYPE:||[CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|08/14/2017 |

NAME:||[F N HAWKINS
2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRAIL
ANTHEM AZ 85086 US

IXXXXXXXXXXXX0411 | AUTH CODE:|01448P |

| CARD NO:

NAME ON
CARD:

[ EXPIRES:][05/2020 ' |
| SIGNATURE:| |

F N HAWKINS

| REMARKS |

L |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_ mode=RECEIPT 8/21/2017



Run Date: 09/09/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 05:54 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3643436 Printed For Lead File # AMC386592
Agency Tracking ID: 1472232925

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 40

Paid On: 08/26/2016 Total Amount Paid:  $6,200.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
JUNCTION AMC386588 AMC386588 $155.00
UNION AMC386590 AMC386588 $155.00
GENERAL NO 149 AMC386592 AMC386592 $155.00
RAPID TRANSIT AMC396789 AMC396788 $155.00
RARE METALS #2 AMC399138 AMC399138 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #1 AMC401583 AMC401577 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #2 AMC401584 AMC401577 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #3 AMC401585 AMC401577 $155.00
NORIEGA AMC401586 AMC401577 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR #1 AMC406423 AMC406423 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR #4 AMC406426 AMC406423 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #7 AMC407554 AMC407551 $155.00
TROY RANCH 1 AMC421117 AMC421117 $155.00
TROY RANCH AMC421118 AMC421117 $155.00
TROY 16 AMC422940 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 17 AMC422941 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 18 AMC422942 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 19 AMC422943 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 20 AMCA422944 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 21 AMC422945 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 22 AMC422946 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 32A AMC422947 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 35 AMC423024 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 36 AMC423025 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 37 AMC423026 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 38 AMC423027 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 39 AMC423028 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 40 AMC423029 AMC423024 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR EXT AMC425060 AMC425060 $155.00
CRITIC NO 1 AMC426096 AMC426096 $155.00
CRITIC NO 2 AMC426097 AMC426096 $155.00
COPPER HILLS AMC426240 AMC426240 $155.00
DESERT KING NO 1 AMC430593 AMC430593 $155.00
DESERT KING NO 2 AMC430594 AMC430593 $155.00
SILVER BONANZA AMC433778 AMC433778 $155.00
SILVER RIDGE AMC434006 AMC434006 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 09/09/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 05:54 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3643436 Printed For Lead File # AMC386592

Agency Tracking ID: 1472232925

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 40

Paid On:  08/26/2016 Total Amount Paid:  $6,200.00
Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
SILVER RIDGE NO 1 AMC434007 AMC434006 $155.00
SILVER RIDGE NO 2 AMC434008 AMC434006 $155.00
NORTH TIGER NO 1 AMC438557 AMCA438557 $155.00
STANDARD-BULL RUN AMC438785 AMC438785 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



IS

United States Department of the Interior

1“5\1 VL LJIY

Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:
Phone: (602) 417-9200

3643436

Transaction #: 3747399
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2016

CUSTOMER:

F.N. HAWKINS
2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRAIL
ANTHEM,AZ 85086 US

LTE QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC434008/$6200.00

1 1.00

-n/a-

6200.00

TOTAL:

$6,200.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1| AMOUNT:[6200.00 [POSTMARKED:[IN/A

| TYPE:|CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:

08/26/2016 |

NAME:|[F.N. HAWKINS
2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRAIL
ANTHEM AZ 85086 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX0411

|| AUTH CODE:[|02688P |

NAME ON

CARD: F.N. HAWKINS

| EXPIRES:[05/2020

| SIGNATURE

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_ mode=RECEIPT

9/1/2016



)

Run Date: 08/27/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 08:15 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3371579 Printed For Lead File # AMC386592
Agency Tracking ID: 1440026476

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 63

Paid On: 08/19/2015 Total Amount Paid:  $9,765.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
JUNCTION AMC386588 AMC386588 $155.00
UNION AMC386590 AMC386588 $155.00
GENERAL NO 149 AMC386592 AMC386592 $155.00
RAPID TRANSIT AMC396789 AMC396788 $155.00
RARE METALS #2 AMC399138 AMC399138 $155.00
' TWIN PEAKS #1 AMC401583 AMC401577 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #2 AMC401584 AMC401577 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #3 AMC401585 AMC401577 $155.00
NORIEGA AMC401586 AMC401577 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR #1 AMC406423 AMC406423 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR #4 AMC406426 AMC406423 $155.00
| TWIN PEAKS #7 AMC407554 AMC407551 $155.00
i TROY RANCH 1 AMC421117 AMC421117 $155.00
TROY RANCH AMC421118 AMC421117 $155.00
'OLD DOMINION NO 1 AMC421634 AMC421634 $155.00
| OLD DOMINION NO 2 AMC421635 AMC421634 $155.00
| TROY 16 AMC422940 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 17 AMC422941 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 18 AMC422942 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 19 AMC422943 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 20 AMC422944 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 21 AMC422945 AMC422940 $155.00
'TROY 22 AMC422946 AMC422940 $155.00
' TROY 32A AMC422947 AMC422940 $155.00
' TROY 35 AMC423024 AMC423024 $155.00
| TROY 36 AMC423025 AMC423024 $155.00
' TROY 37 AMC423026 AMC423024 $155.00
| TROY 38 AMC423027 AMC423024 $155.00
| TROY 39 AMC423028 AMC423024 $155.00
' TROY 40 AMC423029 AMC423024 $155.00
'OLD DOMINION NO 3 AMC423685 AMC423685 $155.00
'OLD DOMINION NO 4 AMC423715 AMC423715 $155.00
' OLD DOMINION NO 5 AMC423716 AMC423715 $155.00
' OLD DOMINION NO 6 AMC423717 AMC423715 $155.00
OLD DOMINION NO 7 AMC424405 AMC424405 $155.00
' OLD DOMINION NO 8 AMC424406 AMC424405 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 08/27/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 08:15 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
CRITICNO 1 AMC426096 AMC426096 $155.00
CRITIC NO 2 AMC426097 AMC426096 $155.00
COPPER HILLS AMC426240 AMC426240 $155.00
OLD DOMINION NO. 9 AMC430301 AMC430301 $155.00
OLD DOMINION NO 10 AMC430455 AMC430455 $155.00
OLD DOMINION NO 11 AMC430456 AMC430455 $155.00
OLD DOMINION NO 12 AMC430457 AMC430455 $155.00
DESERT KING NO 1 AMC430593 AMC430593 $155.00
DESERT KING NO 2 AMC430594 AMC430593 $155.00
STEAD NO 3 AMC433421 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 4 AMC433422 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 5 AMC433423 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 6 AMC433424 AMC433421 $155.00
{STEADNO 7 AMC433425 AMC433421 $155.00
| STEAD NO 8 AMC433426 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 9 AMC433427 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 10 AMC433428 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 11 AMC433429 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 12 AMC433430 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 13 AMC433431 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 14 AMC433432 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 15 AMC433433 AMC433421 $155.00
{STEAD NO 16 AMC433434 AMC433421 $155.00
%STEAD NO 17 AMC433435 AMC433421 $155.00
;STEAD NO 18 AMC433436 AMC433421 $155.00
| STEAD NO 19 AMC433437 AMC433421 $155.00
'STEAD NO 20 AMC433438 AMC433421 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



United States DEpartment of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Receipt

No:

3371579

Transaction #: 3469753
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2015

CUSTOMER:

F N HAWKINS
2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRAIL

ANTHEM,AZ 85086 US

LINE

M [QTY REMARKS

DESCRIPTION

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

LI 10OV IINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

-n/a-

9765.00

CASES: AMC430301/$9765.00

TOTAL:

$9,765.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

|

|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

|

1

AMOUNT:

9765.00

[POSTMARKED:

IN/A

TYPE:

CREDIT CARD

|  RECEIVED:

08/19/2015

NAME:

F N HAWKINS
2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRAIL
ANTHEM AZ 85086 US

CARD NO:

XXXXXXXXXXXX0411

AUTH CODE:

[01983P

NAME ON
CARD:

F N HAWKINS

EXPIRES;|

05/2020

SIGNATURE;|

|

|

REMARKS

|

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_mode=UPDATE

8/27/2015
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M3 T 28b5%3

Lead Casefiles for 2015 Maintenance Fees paid by Receipt #3109250:

AMC 347696

AMC 386592 AMC 396788 q 6[9\9 Ho 39077 83
AMC 398622 AMC 401577 Y 93 0> 29¢ L
AMC 406423 AMC 407551 i 23 L&5 Yols 77
AMC 420473 AMC 421117 3] b5 H0b 793
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AMC 386588

yye3y 380592




" Form 3830-5

(Tune 2012) UNITED STATES "

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: _ Silver Nickel Mining Co.
.. 5822 W. Michelle Drive D =
Mailing Address:  Glendale, AZ 85308 s - >
= NX
City, State, Zip: _ : £ & 0
>< NI —m
< o P22
b =<
] ORI o=, 1 oo
Check here if this is a change of address. — oo
FOR COUNTY RECORDERTUSER,
e
No. of claims/sites___“~ i
x ST 1{er cTaim/site
Total due BLM $

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 2015

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.
Tpray RAMNcH | Ame H2- 1T
Tioy RAN cH 218
TROY A Y22 G40

TROY L7 ajg-2-9€/(
Troy 3 TGt
Thoy 19 Ak
TAcy »9 frl GHY
Thoy M 411994
Thoy 2LVv Ha21 946

TRoY 33A v HrrS$YT

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

(Continued on page 2)

RECEIPT & S/ ) () A



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM
additional mining claims: Date
Check One. Stamp
O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work
™  Maintenance Fee Payment
O} Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims
0 Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
LINE | - NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME | pATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC

0 (43024 Tro Y 38

(v a3 o2s| TROT 36

(2 |d3uzk | T 37

1o 423027 | TRUY 3y

'Y |¢p3008 | THoY 39

[ 32T | TROY GO

17 [396769| AaPin ThARS /T

HozZgyY e RELLE
it d ¢ g0y | hidl

150 BLVLS ZY W ¢
2 0‘5/\13338

This form is available from the Arizona Depart

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

ment of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM
additional mining claims: Date
Check One.

00 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work

@ Maintenance Fee Payment

O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims

00 Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished

Stamp

40 VIS ZV W«
a3A1303Y

331+ 4

LINE
NO.

AMC
NUMBER

COUNTY RECORDER
CLAIM/SITE NAME | pATA (If available)

2 YN0ZIYY 'XINIOHd

P

e 0l d 29NV hilt

SEC

]
=
@

Il

“ob 424

R LACKWMMOfE B2

v

o6 26

B eAesl WA ML OL o

13

Yo1<35

T Pepis# 7

i«

d2r073
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-~

(D

ronf 724

& ﬁ'Zcp(,‘— € e\(Té—pS (0 o) (
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1
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Ul 20

Copper p LS

29

36¢L22

Tieq Ease # Z

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3109250

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3200938
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2014

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

SILVER NICKEL MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE,AZ 85308-1244 US

LINE QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS l}JRl\ﬁZTE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO.ONLY /  [[MAINT ~n/a- l17130.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015/46 '
CASES: AMC421117/$7130.00

1 ]1.00

TOTAL:| $7,130.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
| AMOUNT||7130.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:[CHECK | RECEIVED:08/22/2014 |
[ CHECKNO:[|1171 B

NAME:(|SILVER NICKEL MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE AZ 85308-1244 US

| REMARKS ]
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

AT a0 0w ' N oMM INNT A



U2 HO\ST U 2GRS

Cune 2013, UNITED STATES V23024 {onSS\ 341769
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 286592 Husay
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT RLSER AWBIS

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR

29 U2 REIES
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES 1201715

2DAXG22. 4a(111

, Hav4os =~ B
Remitter Name: 5//"6" A/I@L/C”' / M 'ng Co. -
_ . , =l x
Mailing Address: O & A, L. /17 e he //c‘ b I > e Sy
' o s} P
City, State, Zip: &/€1, da /6‘, Az §s30& g M@
S T o
L] Check here if this is a change of address. - o
FOR COUNTY RECORDER’S USE

No. of claims/sites 5
x $140 per claim/site
Total due BLM $

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining

Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be

made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
+ numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year

- CLAIM/SITE NAME ; BLM SERIAL NO.
Moricen Yo 1586
T win Peakrs #/ Ho15 &3
Twin Peswks # 2 Jors gy
T win Dea/és # 3 - Yoi1$58s
Tein Peaks 27 JO75 <<

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site name| igl-pumbers,.and. claimant names and addresgés.
PN TR
" J " My

r SRF ) k/)[\\j/

s
=

) e

R S

(Continued on page 2)

F‘J;}i



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT -
Claimant Name: 9/ ( VER A[' e M/ nin 6 Co. ;’5 :“:
Address: S82 2 L. Mied et DR, LM fl ' 2:“)
City:(LEND ALE  State:AZ Zip:§ S 39% Date = ~
Telephone: G0 -<43F -3 ({3 Stamp '_" 0
" E-mail address: S cuslpliedsreo@ Aol . Con ,;::: ‘ g;:w
Signature: &= ;;
ey m
U Check here if this is a change of address. L
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 386S%3 SudeT (oN B-4s€4  P-F70 |loN| 1w |27
2 1286587 | Reracation oFf
22
3 Noptd Ticee No { [R-4554  P-971 |1on | ¢ w ;7%
4 |38%s%0 | Union B-{ssY P-272 ol |l |27
5 [3FESTA |Rerocnrrion of )
a27<
6 GenetaL Ao 149 |B-4ssd 0 973 |10M |1ty 3¢
7 H10473 Gﬂﬁ'zc:“z.x.c:~ Exrensiol | B-4%31 P 792 |loN [tw |34
8 H2047Y¢ (q 26l E XTEN Y
‘ 27 1
o Mo | B-4S3 P 793 liou 1w |59°
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. ‘No. of Claims: _ x $140 =
' Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Form 3830-5

(June 2012) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Nar Silver Nickel Mining Co. = N

5822 W. Michelle Drive — = R
Mailing Add Glendale, AZ 85308 - =& T
S R
City, State, Z.,.. o P =
% g
' I~ Gt

£ — ti

[L] Check here if this is a change of address. 2

1t

H
1)
1
t

-

FOR COUNTY RECORBER’SKBE |+

No. of claims/sites 3

x $140 per claim/site
Total due BLM $

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone

numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year

o

BLACK WARRICR +#(

Hob Ha 3

BlLAcK LWIARRICA H# 2

Hoo o 2 4

BLACK WARLIc Hf

Hob 426

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

(Continued on page 2)



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT ' =
Claimant Name: 52)(%:\/ B, RaTHeh meL ,i"
Address: SELA L. Mic & e \D{L, . :1-
City: G (END AL € state: AZ Zip XS 39% Date .
Telephone: o2~ 3% - 3 (4 3 Stamp rET
E-mail address: D¢ LVSLN 7 cdELCO © Aol . Cam ‘ =
Signature: 5>
O Check hereifthisis a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER

NO. | NUMBER CLAIW/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC

1 398622 ﬁ@é‘ﬂ. EasT H A |B-473 P o5y /ON | 1w | 34

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2]

10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. ' No. of Claims: / x $140 =

Check No: Init.
Receipt No.:

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.bim.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



' RQ/‘\‘U.rr\ ’}‘V.:
Fedeeck €. Baoman,

LYy Sky PoinIE Dvs, S'Jr-z,

Ho-~wyq
M Vegss, NV 99z )
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT = i
Claimant Name:; Cla VKCODKPCY YY\mﬂﬁ AV (ﬂ ?‘? f:-: &
Adress: L0 Stey Tointe Do I (4642 I
BLM o 72
City: Lﬁ&_l%&etate NV zip: _&_OLL__ Date PR B I
Telephone: (709)S2Z~R372> Stamp g
Eomll adgs o0 reh lig htwestdaol com = 2
. , Y : v N
Check here ifthis is a change of address
1 3%728 &)Mm'a%cm; Mzng e 27§ Tor/low 2,35
2 1330789 Rapd Tainstt B} up7s B &79 Lo o) 22
: BA6T90[Kapdd Tancit st |BL W47 €872 Jon fiow 2,
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: x$140 =
Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.blim, govlaz/

K PAALT 0 L orones John B Rothev rg(e/‘ AT

S€TL Wi Mithede Dey Elemdale,

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

Z- 5085 — L944 R

Form: MCF112
evised July 2009

may be reproduced.




A1) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: _ Silver Nickel Mining Co. : - e
- 5822 W. Michelle Drive 2 W
Mailing Address: Glendale, AZ 85308 - r

City, State, Zip: _

(| Check here if this is a change of address. & ros
FOR COUNTY RECOR.S?ER’S E =

No. of claims/sites /
x $140 per claim/site
Total due BLM $

. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
- Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone

numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year

U = g

“BA

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

(Continued on page 2)



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

v =
Claimant Name: §_/L0=‘k I\/lt/!.e't. /Vl,u,de Co. {ii’ ‘:‘55
Address: SB3232. W. Miedelte De. - R
City: SLEWDALE State:AZ Zip: FS3IOF Date B 2
Telephone: 6o -39 ~31(4 3 Stamp g U
' E-mail address: S ( ¢t MNicdéc co@ fo-Cor i:» -
Signature: -
O Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIMISITE NAME | DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 42/4}\/ O Daminrgn) Moll 203 —0032% 56 IN [15€ | I
2 21635 |ow Demmion Moz 20132 -003% $7 IN 11se | U
3 423685 6o Ddmiyvw M 33 =00 79 04 O
4 |U23 715 |oon Dy rewion NoY o3 9068 {1
5 H23716 lod Domunion Mo 8|13 00506 9 tl
6 (423717 loons DWomlion l\/d b {2en3 ~cogo 70 I
7 49“"'405 f?l;?S Domeasda AA/7 203~ i ‘
8 Lt?—‘HU‘o oWy Da;w,u,ou A/a?{ 2l ¥ , 10
9
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: x $140 =
Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.bim.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

may be reproduced.



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT ‘:: =
Claimant Name: ; {LVELR A/ (c(LEL M )6 Co. ?H ';*::
Address: S8 2 3. WJ. MieHslte De. = .5
' BLM <
City: GLENDALE State:AZ zip: FS3IOF Date > @
Telephone: <2 -3¢~ 3 (Y 3 Stamp = T
" E-mail address: O { ¢WeL Nic € co@AoL-Com i:, =
Signature: - ~
QO Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER '
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 %21 [TroY RagcHA o3~ 00lt5S 35| 1¢e] 2y
2 Y27 |Teo? Raned | [2or3~ 096 éo 3s |1Ye | 2¢
3 |423990 | Troy /6 20(3-0066985Y¢ LS
4 |HA22941 | Troy 17 20(3 ~006O8S _ :
5 |422942 | Thov 18 __|2013 006086
6 422943 |Tpoy 1Y | Lo(3-cclo& 7
7 darqd 7;/2-0'7’ 20 20/3-~00b OF g
8 |H27rG4b6 | Tro?Y 22 Jo(3-00608G VERER
9
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: x $140 =
' Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.bim.gov/az/ :

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT '

Claimant Name: ;“ILUE/L A/ (€L M Vi) e Co. (: CE; ’

Address: S8 2. W. Miedelie De. - L ;C;;

City: CLEMDALE State:AZ Zip: FS3IF Date 2N L

Telephone: 62 -3¢~ 3(Y 3 Stamp :f} 5 ‘;_

" E-mail address: S ( (ML Nicd € co@AoL-CoM ;:7 A

Signature: ,., — 55:

O Check here if this is a change of address. L
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITENAME | DATA (if available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 \H22947 TRoY 324  |Forz-04319% 35 |14 | 20
2 422945 | TRoy i 2003~ 043197 f 25
3 |HP3024 | ThOY 3S Lod To43i %6 26
4 |H23025 | THOY 36 2003 “ 6431 §5™ 26
5 |Y3026 | TrOY 37 2003 ~o4319Y 26
6 $30627 | TROY 38 2013 093193 : 26
7 H2302& | TR0y 3T 2ol3 —o319Y 26
8 |423629 |TROY 4o 2003 - 04319/ N
9
10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: x $140 =

Check No: Init,
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arore e Ol

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




United States Deparﬂnt of the Interior
Bureau of Lan anagement
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
.Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

Receipt

2867659

Transaction #: 2953598
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2013

]

CUSTOMER:

SILVER NICKEL MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE,AZ 85308-1244 US

L

LINE ory DESCRIPTION REMARKS l- pRICE [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
1l 1.00 [UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY |[MAINT - 16020.00
RECEIVED 2014/43
| [CASES: AMC401586/$6020.00 v
TOTAL: $6,020.00
- PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". - I
1 \ _AMOUNT:|[6020.00 ~_ |lPoSTMARKED:|N/A
TYPE:|[CREDIT CARD ] [ RECEIVED:[j08/28/2013
NAME|[SILVER NICKEL MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE AZ 85308-1244 US
CARD NO:|XXXXXXXXXX1001 AUTH CODE{[127505 |
NAME ON CARD:|[NEAL HAWKINS
EXPIRES:|08/2015
~_ SIGNATURE: _ — - ]
- ~ REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper repre
electronic record contained therein.

sentation of a portion of the official



= ANC Y000 3%
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3974 &Y
By 76
3970 2R
NV BFCE 92
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S oz ) S
C 206423
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT =
Claimant Name: 31 fver | /Jc/d € / M, Niag Co. "_._g % ‘;{;
Address: 5 § 2. . Mic hel(le bi’lt/e e § :;":; ;:,7‘1?‘
city: G lendale stateftZ Zp: ¥5390F Date = \f*rc?'x
Telephone: (o< -4 3G - 3|3 Stamp 3;; - 55‘
E-mail address: St lver mni ‘,jdelc_o @AOL .Com = :E QO
Signature: @%ﬁ % @ =
U Check here if this is a change of address. & 10
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | BEC
: ~ ey 29
1 [Nooe33 [i/mS #H BRY740  p-s72 |130/ | 100 i
2 Hoco 34| \yMS +# 2 RKY740 P-572¢ 1
3 | Ywo3s |\ 3 B 4740 P~570 i
4 Hooo 36| VM S Y RICH?7Y0 P 56S I
o 9%
5 1347696 RavNoeK B 3Ysg P -Qo3 3
6 13499484 AZULS NoweTH |Re3sd2 p.4so (l
: PR
7 1397698 [Wade HAMPTON |RK34SS P-207 #
8 399485 |AzUuneE SawTH BK3SHZ p-ds7 (
9 2G| CH L ome Sowri RP3sdr p-ds g ’ N2 L
10

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
www.bim.gov/az/

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

E\Tﬁﬁh“

uhihﬂ-

No. of Claims: %0
Check No: /0 670 Init.

x $140 =

o/?g'
A,

Receipt No.:

For BLM Use Only

A @Y0§99

3 COMPYTER

q [7/(2e1L

/

Form: MCF1

Revised July 2009
may be reprod

2

uced.




MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: J 0h n Rathermel
Address: S8 2 & ). Michelle b}’!\/& - o
- BLM T e
city:Glendale State:d Z Zip: S 30F Date = = :ﬁ
Telephone: (03 —43F.- 3,4 3 Stamp = % Nz
: - L= W
E-mail address: 1 /yer picrelCo @ oL . Cony > ~ 99
Signature: d a*K/v\ fmw‘.,g % > f“grﬁ
| =
U Check here ¥f this is a change of address. g A
E 2 m
. g3 <o
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER = 0
NO. |  NUMBER CLAIMISITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP |"RNG | 4EC
1 578622 | Tiger East #2 |R-47/3  p-dss (N |1 3¢
) ‘
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office
www.bim.gov/az/

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

No. of Claims: x $140 =
Check No: Init.

Receipt No.:
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF1}2
Revised July 2019

may be reprod

ced.




MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: S 1 /ver )\/’Clﬁel M'V“V\‘j Co. o o= B
Address: £ 823 W. Mich elle Drive BLM T = ';'f
— ol
City:G/encla/e state:AZ zip: 853908 Date % = ggﬁ
Telephone: &0 ~ 3% -3 43 - Stamp < N u;;:".a
. - :__‘
E-mail addressx Sy [verpicKello@ Aul-.Co g > m@:
. g (o]
Signature: & A { &,,/;é__ ' ~ = 3
: = -
O Check here if this is a change of address. e =)
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER L
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | $EC
1 384558 | Junetion B-4Ssd  0.976 | jon | 1w 27
2 356589 ﬂe/ocaf/om o .
_ =%
3 A/av—th Ticer No | |R-dssy -7/ JjoN |1 ¥
a_ 1356590 | Union B-dsvy  P-972 | som| i 27
j . 27
5 365G Re/ooaﬁton o-p B-AssYy P-273 JoN | 1w 3¢
6 Genera| Mo 14F |
7 SVH vEh % Co ‘g
8
9
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: x $140 =
Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
Wwww.bim.gov/az/
Form: MCF1)2
Revised July 20§09
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




MAIi

SILVER NICKEL MINING CO | X S
Clar 5822 W. MICHELLE DRIVE & =
aqey GLENDALE, AZ 85308 | 2 § "=
, - BLM > N Jo
City: —_ | Date > - P"'E
Telephone: __ L ¢2 ~{39 -3 (/3 ‘ Stamp 2 »> T
 E-mail addregs'S« [ve ry i cKelco @ Rok . com L I 5‘
Signature= # £ > =8
U Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER L
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEg
N , 5 [
1 |Holl8s NOI"&_ B8 X/O- [ BKA267 P uzd i | |as
2 Hot4ar |MHardscra bble RKH§os™ P-4z %o ;
3 o423 |Black Warriu )\/u,IBK‘{S’OS" P-<3 36
4 |dob42¢ Rlack Warrer Mo, 2 [BRUTOS Py 3¢
5 “(O(e‘%«?—g R/a-:/& LL)&VP“IOF )\/03 BRI 43’05 P 5y AN

6 |Hdotd26 |Rlack Warmer Mo [RE{BOS p-Y6 v | U [3¢

8
9
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. - No. of Claims: x $140=
Check No: Init. _
Bureau of Land Management ’ Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.bim.gov/az/ :

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproducgd.




United States Depar SSEyf the Interior Q

Bureau of Land gement Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2640899
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2721527
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2012

CUSTOMER:

SILVER NICKEL MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE,AZ 85308-1244 US

LINE - - g UNIT '
p QTY_ B B DESCRIPTION EMARKS pRICE |TOTAL
~[LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
. |l 1.00 [UNADIUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY [MAINT ~/a- 12800.00
Y RECEIVED 2013/20 :
CASES: AMC400033/$2800.00 » :

|l |CASES: AMC400033/82800.00 .\ . .
[ TOTAL][ _ $2,800.00

| | PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT?:|[2800.00 POSTMARKED:|[N/A
| TYPE:||ICHECK RECEIVED:||08/27/2012

| CHECK NO:{[1060

NAME:{ISILVER NICKEL MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE AZ 85308-1244 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generatea—by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein. :




Hm e 3 gyl 6%s
Pme 396575
A 396789
hm ¢ >§br )
k(. “ 000 33
2 me. 3 G770
Fine 349 4¢Y
Bime. Yol g5~
Fawe Hobdya-3

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT = =
Claimant Name: 3:/;/ i U. cﬁ.a/ //({ aiag Ce. 7 ;: 51
Address: S F-22 &), ek c:é/e Dt/ A BLM r\? "‘,,J‘
City:G-feu dafe State: A Z- Zip: S 308 Date = w j'
Telephone: L) 4439~ 3/ 3 Stamp = B E
E-mail add sy el e/co @ A, Cona 2 o = :
Signature: d-‘f it iy 5. o g ‘5;7;
O Check here if this is a change of ad%/rg;sf"_ e
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. |  NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 356558 JuNcT7 o) By Pg g0 (OP 1D | 27
2350w | Lelsition of l\/gr’ﬂz ,
T v i 5
3 B L BESY p.9rr rod iy 1%
4 [3¢6575¢ U uy RESY p-9712 ‘ond [t |27
5 13§56 | LTochron of
>
6 Gereral M, jus Bussy  £-913 || [F1F
Sherd ¥ Col s
7
8
9
10 ’
I
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: ‘_L X $Iéz%"é\/\
Check No: Init. UT /
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.. J’._ﬂ: ’
Arizona State Office
www.bim. gov/az/ For BLM Use Only

This form is avallable from the Arizona Dapartment of Mines and Mineral Resources and

SEP 062011

r0n

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009
may be reproduced.




MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT po [
Claimant Name: _Jou{1) L@T‘f( stme/ . :_; § 5
Address:/ 55 9—7? bl e sftfic bﬂ;.g . ; § 5’
ty: (e oA S , o S RN
e I A =N
E-mail address: .3 { { Ve M estefe v @ Aol Co o i 1.“.7?:,& _
Signaturs: . =4 %’7
(3 Check here if thig is 3 change of address. S &
| e, | cmene AT vy | ™WF | ANG | oo
1 398622 Ticer €asr Mo = |B-vu3 Pt el 1w | 3¢
2 (388 lenuntn a5 dore 575 2
3 39785 | padn RAng hrers pugry 26
4 39499 wﬂ?ﬁﬁ?fﬁi@i B-deoy  Pog73 v 2o
s ]
8
7
8
9
10 ]
No. of Claims: 5 l x$

List additional claims on Form MCF114,

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
www.bim.gov/az/

This form is avallable from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

cnn fm

140 = é ;d/ ?_!,LD—

Check No: Init. J .
Receipt No.: QH l HE ES } &
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009
may be repraduced.




MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT T e
Claimant Name: 57/ yer Ura/lc/ Meyiwe C)a, : ;‘ .
Address: S8 >2 (). M,e he U br(Vc - = j_\_;',' {
BLM : N Wi
City: G/:ud a/ o State:AZ— Zip. 9‘5‘“ 208 Date _ a ptd
Telephone: (o ~ 37~ 3 1% 3 Stamp 2 M
| vl |
E-mail address: S ( Ve n efalCe & P, Cone S o :7_: <
Signature:; - - = an C—": IJ
Y s
L Check here If this is a change ofaﬁdress. S =
LINE AM COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIMISITENAME | BATA (if availabie) TWP | RNG | SEQ
1 |Hoew 33 | vaes #r
2 | Heesdg | Jaes Fz
3 |Hoes3y | JMS #3
4 |Hoaoe3l | VS 4 o
5 347 % | Bruocw. B 34SF P.203
8 |34 «if| Azeerss Newru BL 3L P. YO
7 _RT6TF | wane Hampron | BL 34k P20
8 _[3Y9%5s™| AZWAE Scwrd | REISYL P NS
9 34G 46 | CHloMe Scurd |RU 2592 P - 45K
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List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Managemaent
Arizona State Office
www.bim.gov/az/

This form is available from the Arlzona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproducey.

onn

No. of Claims:
Check No:

Y x$14g=/’oL(ﬂU.

Init. %w}/

¢
Receipt No.:
For BLM Use Only

Uq<

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

RRZETCCeIQ YV ¢ZITT TTNZ/90/L0



List additional claims on Form MCF114,

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

Check No:

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: _S/ /ver. ). )i e/ Mg co, R
Address: ST 1), Micweffe L. BLM M =
City: G/ iop [ stete: AZ_zip: 853 08 Date 52 S
 Telaphone: .o 2 - ¥3%- 3143 Stamp =
E-mall address; S/ /v e RIKREICO @ AOL, Com E’ >
Signature! e 2
O Check hereifthis is g change of address, =
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG
1 Hod/gg )\/o/m R Mo | A0 16 Ui UM 1w
2 |[Hobdz7 | pa Muscp aRBLE | Aul-aci§Fsg N w
3 Toe23 | RLaek WARLiok Wl | 201l 0015959 ‘\
4 |Hodoy Bhhck Wirbbior 1), 2 oll~ 60159 ¢0 36
5 Hot iz s Reherd Wintteon M, 3 | 20 . 00§36/ 7-5"_’
8 Heef26  |Renen Wrrpror Ay, of |20 - J0/§9 6T v |4 36
7
8
9
10 J
No. of Claims: Qg x$140 = ZSLI _D_QD_

Init,

Receipt No.; 9‘/! “,!

For BLM Use Only

T 7

www.blm. gov/az/

This form I3 avallable from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

BT

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

may be reproduced.




United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2414957

Transaction #: 2490324

Date of Transaction: 08/25/2011

=

CUSTOMER:

5822 W MICHELLE DR

SILVER NICKEL MINING CO

GLENDALE,AZ 85308-1244 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC386588/$3220.00

MAINT-23 -n/a -

3220.00

TOTAL:|

$3,220.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:||840.00

[IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

[ TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:|[08/25/2011

| CHECK NO:[[1023

NAME:

MINERAL CREEK RESOURCES INC

121 E BIRCH AVE STE 508
FLAGSTAFF AZ 86001 US

AMOUNT:|[560.00

[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:|CHECK

| RECEIVED:|[08/25/2011

| CHECK NO:[[1402

NAME:

MINERAL CREEK RESOURCES INC

121 E BIRCH AVE STE 508
FLAGSTAFF AZ 86001 US

AMOUNT:|[1260.00

IPOSTMARKED:|IN/A

i TYPE:|[CHECK

| RECEIVED:]|08/25/2011

| CHECK NO:||1403

NAME:

MINERAL CREEK RESOURCES INC

121 E BIRCH AVE STE 508
FLAGSTAFF AZ 86001 US

AMOUNT:|/560.00

|IPOSTMARKED:||N/A

| TYPE:||[CHECK

| RECEIVED:|08/25/2011




| CHECK NO{[1404

NAME:|MINERAL CREEK RESOURCES INC
121 E BIRCH AVE STE 508
FLAGSTAFF AZ 86001 US

[ REMARKS

L

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein. '



Mineral Creek Resources, Inc.
121 E. Birch Ave., #508
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

A A

: §60
iZbo IIHIIlIIII”lll”lllIlllIIIIIIIIII||IIl”lll”lllllllllllllll
U0 Bureau of Land Management
' Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427



L l/)—)() '?)bt\z)bé
S5 659
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
g - g
Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Payment of $ per claim or site is due on or before September 1, 20/0 in lieu of
assessment work for the upcoming assessment year beginning September 1 of the year noted above.
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE ' &

! . N4 LM USE ONLY A
2‘22“N9R—'FH‘C*EN:FRAI:-A¥E§HE One N CQ‘“'T[F'( Q“ég'b X $100 = § Ligft/
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 ~ 4/42.) oW CHECK NO.:
602-417-9200
www.az.bim.gov

Y
The claims are situated in [ AVA 'ﬂﬁ}l County, Arizona.
BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES
AMC THRU AMC NAME:
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET ,  PAGE OR FEE NO:
AMC THRU AMC NAME:
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET »  PAGE OR FEE NO:
IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW p
WP R
BLM SERIAL NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES CO/BOOK DOCKET & 7; oN w
NUMBERS PAGE OR FEE NUMBER-
) { r =] ™ C .=
avc_386 528 June Tion B-t54 £-970 Q=
2L5vAme _ 3 £6 589 Celocn tion OF North Tger fho! @ 955 = 27 < 27
ame_ 286570 Limjps B A55Y  pgon g
amc_ 386 532 Relocation OC General NolY? B 455 ¢ L-973ec e
List additional claims on the reverse side of this form. o 1 TA ¥ ("0 ¢ S ol

CLAIMANT'S NAME:___/ Jut./ NI el Miniag (p-

(90}
ADDRESS: _ 59222 (N Miefy / le. Dee ElTY:ﬁS/ O,hffn/;?, STAf-,Q.g_: A=4 zﬁu-':: £5308-)2%

PHONE: __ (00 434~ 3/43

(0K
A —

Check here if this is a change of address fé 3 ,Il
ENTERED INTO COMPUTER e
SEP 2 0 2010
BLM DATE STAMP




BLM SERIAL | NM&F CLAIMS/SITES CO/BOOK DOCKET &
NUMBERS PAGE OR FEE NUMBER

AMC
AMC
AMC
AMC

AMC
AMC
AMC
AMC
AMC
AMC
AMC

AMC

AMC
AMC
AMC

43 CFR 3833.0-5(e) (August 30, 1994) requires that the names of all of the owners and their current addresses shall be
identified on all instruments required to be recorded or filed by the regulation, 43 CFR Subpart 3833.

NAME: ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS a
NAME: ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS O
NAME: ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS O
NAME: - ADDRESS:

CITY: _ STATE: ZIP: IS THIS A NEW ADDRESS O
Signature:

To record with the County, one claimant or an

agent must sign. FOR BLM USE ONLY

DATE ENTERED INTO COMPUTER:
INITIALS: VERIFIED: .

March 11, 2002




United States Depaerut of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone:

No:

Receipt

2211371

Transaction #: 2281467
Date of Transaction: 09/08/2010

CUSTOMER:

SILVER NICKEL MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE,AZ 85308-1244 US

ENTEREDINTO COMPUTER

SEP 2 0 2010,

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC386588/$560.00

MIANT

- 1|2011-4

-n/a -

560.00

TOTAL:

$560.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:

560.00

IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

TYPE:

|CHECK

| RECEIVED:[09/08/2010

CHECK NO|

1185

NAME:

MINERAL CREEK RESOURCES, INC.
121 E BIRCH AVE, STE 508
FLAGSTAFF AZ 86001 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.




HINC 38659

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

www.az.bim.gov

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT S~ —
) rt N0
Claimant Name:51/‘/4511'L)‘““{//V’MV"‘U<T Co- —'3 J;Q
Address: I8 ). Meed<tle D, . > — =T
City: C'/ DA/ state: AT Zip: ¥3 308 Date ? > 'ﬁ'g}
Telephone: 643 ~35( - 3288 4ol #39-3/43 Stamp 2 oo 1
E-mail addrpsss, 3« (Vb ik co@ hol . com ) e O e
Vel s Qo B ClhomS ”
Q) Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC S -  COUNTY RECORDER i
NO. | NUMBER SLMMSIIENAME: | DATA (1 svailable). TWE [LANG | |SEC
9 39655Y Ju N erroa) B -YssYP- G0 |loR |1y |27
o — ’ "l Z-Z
2 3559 | Wotal Tieew wo | B -NSYP- 571 oo | 1o | 25
3 3505 50 AR R B -Yss/P- T2 o |iw |27
I IE— st ] ‘
4 35C SS2 |Sua T COs Locrnow
S M m—— ON TUST76eL 0 De , alas A ;
5 C«ﬂucuc.qu MZ;)C B-A3UP_F73 || |37
6
7
8
9
10
A .
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: x $125 =
Check No: / 0.?! Init. f/

Receipt No.: , / ' J/Q 49% .

For BLM Use Only

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005



United States Departm = Hf the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Receipt

1994964

Transaction #: 2059264

Date of Transaction: 09/02/2009

CUSTOMER:

SILVER NICKLE MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE,AZ 85308-1244 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

! it RECEIVED

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY

CASES: AMC386588/$560.00

MAINT
2010/4

-n/a -

560.00

TOTAL:

$560.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

|

1| AMOUNT?||560.00

|IPOSTMARKED:|[08/27/2009 |

| TYPE:||[CHECK

|

RECEIVED:[|09/01/2009 |

| CHECK NO:|[1025

NAME:|MINERAL CREEK RESOURCES INC

121 E BIRCH AVE STE 508
928.779.0166
FLAGSTAFF AZ 86001 US

l

REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official

electronic record contained therein.



AMC 236588

fne_=Re 599
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT g = *g——
: =
Claimant Name:_S[ }Vé—f Nl(/w m”\lftq)& r(?] > I
z S N
Address: 5 £ LAYV ‘\L!/Q- Dee o Sk u% _o?‘{.',"
city: (zleadale. state: A2 _zp: _ Y5 3nF-12.4Y o e _33‘”2"'
; - S = . g ™

Telephone: _LDQ\ 439 5 143 tamp I g"g
E-mail address: Q@ AOLCom S m
Signature: @ (K' of . » g r§
O Check hefe if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC CLAIM/SITE NAME COUNTY RECORDER T™WP | RNG | sEC

NO. NUMBER

G

DATA (If available)

| STF ) nvi%ama

1 384 592 |Np 149 Senfth ¢#CO%

845 54 p-913 |/oN| 1w | 27

2 |3pL 528 M une fion

B-4554 P9 |p

Miiw [27

refotahon OF€

B 455% P-gulioN | jw |27

3 13€L 559 \brTh :e{u Np [
4 1326590 | {Lnpn

B-4554 P-9pdion]jp |27

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

WWWw.az.blm.gov

No. of Claims: ﬁ x $1
Check No: /%0 Init.

25%5 6% 52

N Ve mv

Receipt No.: /7 N5 7
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

A

J3/o8



* United States Depai 1t of the Interior

v Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1766823

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1824439
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2008

CUSTOMER:[|SILVER NICKEL MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE,AZ 85308

_ DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED(455) it v
_CASEY ACasssssonm

PAYMENT INFORMATION

:[l$500.00 POSTMARKED]N/A | -
RECEIVED08/20008

CHECKNO 1560 o

T NAME: SOLANA PETROLEUM HOLDINGS LIMITE
121 E BIRCH AVE STE 508
FLAGSTAFF AZ 86001

This recelpt was generated by the automated BLM Collectmns and Bxllmg System and is a'paper representatlon of a pomon of the ofﬁcxal
electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/23/2019

|00 A 0
Box Number= AZ15087

Claim Begin-End: AMC386592-AMC386592

5 Miscellaneous

WA azts0s7-17  Avcsssaos-amcsesse:



N0
'DOCUMENTS
FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/23/2019

Box Number= AZ15087
NN 0 O 0 O A O

Claim Begin-End: AMC386592-AMC386592

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

TN az1s07-1-  Avcassaosaucasesea



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT MTP CHECKED BY &=

DATA ENTRY G2 GEO CHECKED BY @
o c
LEAD SERIAL NO. AMng (o L>(7@/THROUGH AMC —
# [ LODE LOCATION FEE @ $30 = $ 50 0D
# PLACER PROCESSING FEE @ $15 = $)S.0D
# ASSOCIATION PL. MAINTENANCE FEE @ $125= $_| 2SS ()
# MILL SITE OVERAGE $
# TUNNEL SITE SHORTAGE $
OTHER FEES N ok
ENOUGH LOCATORS TOTAL s[71TO. O —
YES[ ] NOJ[ ]
OVER-THE-COUNTER [ ] MAIL M TIMELY FILED: YES [Lj/ NO[ ]
\

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T | R IUD spe X7 3ok

T R SEC -

T R SEC

T R SEC

BLM[ ] FOREST SERVICE [v] ﬂgsgoﬁ SUBJ TO PL 359: YES[ ] NO[ ]
WILDERNESS AREA:  NO[vf YES[ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: SX[ ] PX[ ] SRHA[ ] OTHER[ ] N/A[ ]
PROPER NOTICE FILED IF LOCATED ON SRHA LANDS-YES[ |NO[ |N/A[ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS
FROM 1944 TO 1993. OPEN TO ENTRY ON: N/AT ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID[ ] PARTIALLY VOID[ ] PVTMINERALS|[ ]
WITHDRAWN LANDS[ ] OTHER] ]

P7a4pe an¢ Cloivw. (Mot Certaiw D)

¢bS98E gy

Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or
voidable.

Signature of claimant
FINAL ADJUDICATION_&® DATE 3-25-0§




DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR-
WIREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page
RunDate/Time:03/13/08 01:59 PM

Page: 77 of 182

01 05-10-1872;017STAT0091;30USC26,28,34

Serial Number

Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC386592
Commodity:

Claim Name: GENERAL NO 149  »¢

Case Disposition: ACTIVE

Name & Address Int Rel % Interest
ROTHERMEL JOHN B 5822 W MICHELLE DR GLENDALE, AZ 85308 AGENT 0.000000¢
SILVER NICKEL MINING CO 5822 W MICHELLE DR GLENDALE, AZ 85308 CLAIMANT 0.000000¢

District
HASSAYAMPA FIELD OFFICE

County/State
YAVAPAI County, AZ

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision
14 0100N 0010W 027 SW
14 0100N 0010W 034 NW

Receipt Number

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks

10/13/2007 403 LOCATION DATE

10/25/2007 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 1592934
10/25/2007 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2008 1592934
10/25/2007 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC386592;

Line Nr Remarks

% bnith & Coy freatin. Ox The
vl T2 /47

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



QL,O cﬁ){'/l)n, O-(
Ceneral Nol99

o)

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM & C ~ =
o's . &
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the S i IT BLM = s
olr Z pde Date : 2
LD c_ﬁ‘ho n On Tl" & ‘h :) lode mining claim has been located Stamp = o
: N

by O }l(fef '\}’C/k” ‘T\)ﬂmﬁ /])whose current mailing =
= >

addressis__ 5§ 3.2 W) MICJ\C Jle ) ewe z °©
G leads k, Arizorn  §530¢ =

The general course of this claim is 4T T/‘ TD S0U TZ and it is situated in ‘l AV#H P A 7

County, Arizona. This claim is ﬁ 00 feet in length and ;{2 0 feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately __ () feetin a

(L0 1}\ direction to the [)QI‘T ._end line and ZOQ feetin a "‘3Q\L—[J—\direction to the

S0 bL—"A \end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

10

1440 30

,.
~

3

end line of the claim. : i)
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section i Township / oM
.. __.Range _j_ a) , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

A " " . /\\‘ }) i er =
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Rang\e(gs) ) 1 /;7 (S il // ;
L) C 3¢ B ot

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: f)/)rT/ ‘-) / ine. 18 A | AC Q/}T

} , N
1o Geness| NofS Lot %2 1A Ter tod
DATED AND POSTEDon the ground this _ Day of {30/ A&/\/ 2000)
LOCATOR (s) [ Iﬂ?f D’Cﬁj"“ oo X \1 /U*’q
U I\ /C{J(] Mt /i} {0 Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

¢bS98¢ gy



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer( )
—  qmile —>

I
i
i
i
}
i
i
i
i
|

i
NW NE
Q
= -
-
l SW SE
[}
i |
’ !
! |
i !
: |
[} [}
N
Scale : 1" = 2000 feet /A
1. The above map depicts the mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
, Township , Range , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows:

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

RUN TIME: 10:17 AM DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE:

System Id =CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With 16, 18, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 31, 32, 35, 36, 38, 39, 8370, 85, 92

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =
Section =

Mtrs =14 0100N 0010W 027, 14 0100N 0010W 034

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 2

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

11/19/2007
Page 1 of 1



RUN TIME: 10:17 AM

Adm State: AZ

Serial Number: AZA 032246PT
Total Case Acres: 705.740
Casetype Case Disp 14

220200 PENDING

Serial Number: AZPHX 0086625
Total Case Acres: 0.100
Casetype Case Disp 14

286200 AUTHORIZED
{{ (A

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

0100N 0010W Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff Subdivision

034 MS ﬁ
2711
/J/’f

0100N 0010W Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff Subdivision

027 ALIQ W2W2SW;

RUN DATE: 11/19/2007
Page 1 of 1

Act Pend
Y

Act Pend




PARTIALLY SURVEYED TOWNSHIP 10 NORTH RANGE 1 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

YAVAPAI COUNTY
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

2L ]
o B, MTP

o 24 SUPPL SECS 27,34

Gen No 10
Lot 38 5.50
g;{. INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESURVEY ORIGINAL SURVEY
TRaCT NO | T | R |seC SUBDIVISION

o 11
Lot 37 459

258
o€

FOR _ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIDENTIFIED LANDS W THORAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

PHX 085625
£+

PROTRACTION DIAGRAM NO 16

DIST NO 2
All Tp included in Wdl Prescott NF Proc 6 10/21/1899
[Gen No 15
|Lot 42 459
904
o
MS 2233
MS 1830
- 4 Gen No 88
ﬂ%” S B Lot 47 4.41
= us 1830 v 2839
Gan No 1 o &
Lot 41 453 W, @ 2/%
1531
ot Lot 49 2066 et
us 1722
[Gen No 13
|Lot 40 387 <0450
1743 o/
5 P -
o/ 27.338
Ms 1057
Lot 54 2066
MS B854
Lot 53 1808
34
(3460)
45777 23951
2c o/ 45148 23952
o o/
NS 271)
244228
o
AR 021164
/‘ AL 167
no 6
in chai WARNSNG STATEMENT [_currenT 10 BT ]

SCALE in choins This plot is the Bursau's Record of Titia, and should be used PV T__10N
5 0 5 10 20 oniy 63 o grophic display of the lownship survey dota. Rec— 5-31-2005 N
T — ) ords hareon o not rafiect tRle changes’ which ey have beas R 1w

effectad by latercl movements of rivers or cther bodies of water. —

Refer to the codostral surveys for official survey information.



PARTIALLY SURVEYED

L]

TOWNSHIP 10 NORTH RANGE 1 WEST OF THE

YAVAPAI COUNTY

J6577
2,

4R 021164
167

/—P(

1t
Lot 1472 MS MS 2107
zg.4a 61.542
Ar C0 SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT o
NO 2 NO 2 NO 1
6 5 4 3 2 1
(7130) (5600) (5510)
e S 1539 ALB
40282
g;{_” oc
MS 2108
MS 1233 <4301
29335 or
4k SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT = it
NO 2 NO 1 J
7 8 9 10 1 12 K
(714a) (6280) (549q) )
(,\_
L —
. —
SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT \. Ny A
NO 3 NO 4 e b
18 N
G144) 7 16 15 14 L
(7180) ) (6390)
1 3040 | i
95 i
l o/
T MS 3764
2 39.08 54686
939508
| SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT A
I3 38721 19 e :
240 4 |
ot o 20 21 22 23 - 24
< 383 (7180) / (6020)
A
2 AZA 28558
r - W Costla Cresk Wans
13836
——Z JE.E!-{
3
o
SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT
] noz'l 30— NO 6 NO 5
2
oc
) sy 29 28 27 26 25
4 39.381 20681 (7010) (6390)
45785
o
S ¥
us 2233 " AZA 28558
45877 . " Wol Costie Creek Wns
o e N
A0 5752 SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT e
Wet Prescott N NO 6 NO 5 .
AR 021164 X L
’ AR 021164,
- Vo4 32 35 34 35 36
(5480) i (6320)
MS 1933
Lot 15578 MS 892
4,995 | s econ) Vs 1933
Al Min 42697

SCALE in chains
1050 10 2 X 50
1™

WARNING STATEMENT
This plot is the Bureou's Record of Title, end should be used
only @3 o grophic dispioy of the lownsnip survey dots. Rec—
ceds hareon do not reflact litie changas which may have basn
sffected by lotercl movements of rivers or other bodias of woter.
Refer 1o the codostral surveys for official survey information.

GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESURVEY ORIGINAL SURVEY
TRACTNO | T | R [seC SUBDIVISION

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHORAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

PROTRACTION DIAGRAM NO 16

OIST NO 2

MDS 210 NE
211 NW
212 SW
213 SE

All Tp included in Wdl Prescott NF Proc 6 10/21/1899

AZA_31284_0CD from US (0.234)

Sec 2 : M&E
CURRENT TO 8T |
10N
5-31-2005 pv—’ rar
R__1W
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